RECKITT BENCKISER GROUP PLC

RECKITT BENCKISER GROUP PLC

ISIN: GB00B24CGK77

Overview

2024/04/30 22:26:28

Price
52.40 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.68% (-0.36)

GB00B24CGK77
RB.

Tradegate

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

36,936 EUR

FTSE 100

52.32 EUR (200)
52.46 EUR (200)
52.86 EUR
52.96 EUR
52.20 EUR
52.76 EUR
52.55163 EUR
6,583
345,947.36
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector

Date Headline

2022/05/04 2 Global Equity Ratings
2022/05/04 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2022/04/27 2l Global Equity Ratings
2022/04/27 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2022/04/14 S8l  Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=86438676,258179573
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=GB00B24CGK77&ID_NOTATION=44284716
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GB00B24CGK77&ID_NOTATION=44284716
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=276036
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92927be1e790f9be67b7e835549d6020cfd1368edff0d61b18a5bb146d6ed12d&idfile=56359&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56359%2F2022-05-04%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=693a2aec52a307bd5&time=1714626749&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=276035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=429edaadd50227cce4a7c214bd4a88f0fa70a760610691cd63f3481c3e672bf4&idfile=56358&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56358%2F2022-05-04%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a62808c893a1d2ddb&time=1714626749&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=274567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1d1d305625248f4f89aebaf7ab89d12835212ba67d8c605e9fe61cb01beffb8&idfile=56318&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56318%2F2022-04-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4e0be459b8e5a1f84&time=1714626749&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=274565
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cdafc576ab4e4b387e5325665bdb3c5c50b963400c4fc20b596a22c7b05e36f9&idfile=56317&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56317%2F2022-04-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9954d67187bbb5eca&time=1714626749&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=272667
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02d2b6e0993273981aae87a6329c8adc571d0d653bc00476a2175363fb0d2f36&idfile=56263&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F56263%2F2022-04-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=16c7e51cf4d1d7ea0&time=1714626749&tool=RSC

RECKITT BENCKISER GROUP PLC

Details

2024/04/30 22:26:28

Price
52.40 EUR

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

51.97 EUR (13,547
50.60 EUR (18,076
60.18 EUR (11,020

64.82 EUR (6,415

ISIN GB00B24CGK77
Symbol RB.
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 36,936 EUR
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 52.32 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 52.46 EUR (200)
Open 52.86 EUR
High 52.96 EUR
Low 52.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 52.76 EUR
VWAP 52.55163 EUR
Volume (pcs) 6,583
Trading volume 345,947.36
Number of trades 84
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -18.18% -29.59% -30.13%
Perf (abs.) -11.64 -22.02 -22.60
Beta 0.97 0.64 0.45
Volatility 33.11 26.01 23.73

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)
)
68.98 EUR (2024/02/26)
48.11 EUR (2024/04/17)
76.00 EUR (2023/05/16)
48.11 EUR (2024/04/17)

All listings for RECKITT BENCKISER GROUP PLC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Xetra 2024/04/ 17:35 52.48 EUR 0.74 144

30
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 52.40 EUR 0.35 84

30
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 16:08 52.46 EUR 0.00 8

30
SIX Swiss 2022/09/ 17:35 54.00 CHF 0.00 1
Exchange 01
Munich 2024/04/ 08:00 52.60 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=44284716
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19812663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19823379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356583729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356583729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19812660

RECKITT BENCKISER GROUP PLC

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

17:35

08:11

08:11

18:32

20:16

19:31

21:52

4,468.00 GBp 7,598.15

52.46 EUR

52.46 EUR

52.36 EUR

54.87 USD

52.22 EUR

52.34 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.09

0.11

0.00

0.00

9,270

15

17

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9454657
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9454657
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=135763263
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=135763262
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19812662
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20003946
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20003946
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306329
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19812661

RECKITT BENCKISER GROUP PLC

Company profile

Company Logo

‘;' Reckitt
Benckiser

Contact Details

RECKITT BENCKISER GROUP PLC

Turner House, 103-105 Bath Road - SL1

3UH Slough

Telefon: +44-1753-217800

Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kris Licht
Angela Naef
Catheryn
O'Rourke
Fabrice Beaulieu
Filippo Catalano
Jeff Carr

Patrick Sly
Ranjay
Radhakrishnan
Sami Naffakh
Shannon

Eisenhardt
Volker Kuhn

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Christopher
Sinclair
Mehmood Khan
Olivier Jean
Bohuon
Pamela Kirby
Alan Stewart
Andrew Bonfield
David Darroch
Elane Stock
Margherita della
Valle

Mary Harris
Marybeth Hays
Shannon

Eisenhardt

Tamara Ingram

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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